American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ALH LADY OF LIBERTY

AMADEUS KMH

ARCADIA FARM L'AMOUR

ARCADIA FARM LA VIDA LOCA

ARCADIA FARM LAFERRARI

ARCADIA FARM LAGONDA

ARCADIA FARM LAMETTA

ARCADIA FARM LAZULI

ARCADIA FARM LET'S GET LOUD

ARCADIA FARM LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE

ARCADIA FARM LORENZO

ARCADIA FARM LOTHLORIEN

ARCADIA FARM LUCIANO

ARCADIA FARM LUNA ROSSA

ARCADIA FARM MY SWEET LORDE

ARCADIA FARM PRINCESS LEIA

ARCADIA FARM SWEET LOUISE

ARCADIA FARMS LADY D'ARBANVILLE

ARCADIA FARMS LATIN LOVER

BLUEGABLES CALL ME LAWRENCE

BLUEGABLES | AM LEGEND

BLUEGABLES LA MISA

BLUEGABLES LADY GAGA

BLUEGABLES LADY GENEIVIE

BLUEGABLES LADY IN PEARLS

BLUEGABLES LADY IN RED

BLUEGABLES LADY JAYNE

BLUEGABLES LADY PENELOPE

BLUEGABLES LADY REMARKABLE

BLUEGABLES LADY SCARTETTE

BLUEGABLES LADY SOLITAIRE

BLUEGABLES LAZARUS

BLUEGABLES LEADING LADY

BLUEGABLES LEAN ON ME

BLUEGABLES LEGENDARY REMARK

BLUEGABLES LEMON LIME AND BITTEF

BLUEGABLES LETS DANCE

BLUEGABLES LIBERACE

BLUEGABLES LIBERATION

BLUEGABLES LIONHEART

BLUEGABLES LIVING DAYLIGHTS

Equine Registry

DoB
29-Oct-2016
14-Sep-2020
10-Dec-2016
30-Nov-2015
20-Nov-2017
05-Dec-2018
21-Dec-2014
29-Dec-2016
21-Nov-2015
12-Oct-2018
21-Nov-2014
29-Dec-2016
07-Dec-2014
19-Jan-2019
05-Nov-2017
12-Dec-2016
14-Oct-2018
30-Dec-2015
17-Nov-2015
23-Nov-2014
20-Dec-2015
05-Nov-2014
31-Oct-2015
05-Oct-2015
25-Dec-2014
21-Oct-2015
08-Sep-2016
23-Sep-2016
16-Oct-2015
05-Nov-2014
20-Sep-2015
04-Sep-2015
29-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2016
20-Oct-2017
28-Nov-2015
18-Nov-2015
26-Aug-2016
12-Sep-2015
29-Sep-2015

21-Nov-2016

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
12453
13223
12389
12045
12609
12928
11881
12392
12044
12927
11880
12391
11774
12929
12608
12390
12896
12138
12137
11840
12152
11572
11908
11906
11842
12151
12260
12288
11907
11871
11905
12149
11573
12339
12846
12058
12016
12259
11904
12150

12363

Dam

RIDGEVIEW TOY TRINITY

PREMIER SWEET SENSATION
ARCADIA REVENGE IN THE MIST
ARCADIA REVENGE IN THE MIST
SUMMERLEA GHOSTS REUNITE
SUMMERLEA GHOSTS REUNITE
SUMMERLEA GHOSTS REUNITE
BLUEGABLES WIZARDS MOONBEAM
BLUEGABLES WIZARDS MOONBEAM
ARCADIA MISS PHOTOGENIC
ARCADIA OVERTURES SHANIA
ARCADIA MISS PHOTOGENIC
ARCADIA OVERTURES MADONNA
BLUEGABLES WIZARDS MOONBEAM
RIDGEWOOD SE MISS JUNO
ARCADIA SWEET CAROLINE

ARCADIA SWEET CAROLINE

RIDGEWOOD SE MISS JUNO
CHEYENNE SHOSHONI (IMP AUS)

LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE

BLUEGABLES MERLINS MARKETTE
REALITYS CRYSTAL IDOL (IMP USA)

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS JUBILEE

FOUR SEASONS JEAN GENIE
BLUEGABLES IF-LOOKS-COULD-KILL
BLUEGABLES ORION DIVA

LA VISTA LITTLE MISS REMARKABLE

ANGEL DUST OF FEATHERSTREAM

REALITYS CRYSTAL IDOL (IMP USA)
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ARCADIA REVENGE FROM THIS MOME!

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA

BLUEGABLES AWESOME BY DEZYNE

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS MODESTY BLA

GOLDENGABLES YANKEES PRECIOUS

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY BE-DAZZL

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS PURE INDU

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS MONEYPEN

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS INDEPEND

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS INDEPEND

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS MONEYPEN

WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA) (2012)

Damsire

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADDR
BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (JMP USA)
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)
GHOST DANCER OF FEATHERSTREAM
GHOST DANCER OF FEATHERSTREAM
GHOST DANCER OF FEATHERSTREAM
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OVERTURE
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OVERTURE
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
SHANGRILA SE SUPREME EDITION (IMF AUS)
ARCADIA REVENGE IS SWEET
ARCADIA REVENGE IS SWEET
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)
SHANGRILA SE SUPREME EDITION (IMF AUS)
GRAWOOD APACHE BLUE

NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY

LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP USA)
LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
PARGLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN

LOS ARBOLES AMERICAN IDOL

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
OTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U$A)
BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA
NFCS REMARKABLE ROWDY
FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USA)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
TT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
LOS ARBOLES AMERICAN IDOL

OTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP USA)
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BLUEGABLES LORD DORIAN GREY
BLUEGABLES LUSCIOUS LADY
BLUEGABLES MURPHYS LAW
BLUEGABLES REGAL LADY
BLUEGABLES ROBERT E LEE
BLUEGABLES SPECTACULAR LADY
BLUEGABLES THISLADYSDRESSEDTOk
CHIGWELLS UNIQUE SILVER FOX
CLAREMONT ALL IZON EDWARD
CLAREMONT ALL IZON OSCAR
CLAREMONT CHARISMA
CLAREMONT CLASSIQUE
CLAREMONT ELEGANT ELSA
CLAREMONT JUST DENNIS

CLAREMONT LEONARDO'S LEOPARD P

CLAREMONT OSTENTATIOUS OLLIVER
CLAREMONT XQUIZIT ELIZA

DIVINE CREATIONS CHARMING GOLD L

FANFAIRES GREAT GATSBY
GALLIANO P

HAMPTON PARK FLEETLINE
HAMPTON PARK GINGER SPLASH
HHF LOVE ME TENDER

HHF PASSIONATA

HOCOJAMA COOLAZ QUICKSILVER
HOCOJAMA LOVE & DEVOTION
HOLLYWOOD THE LADY HAZ PIZAZZ
HONEYBOURNE OVER THE MOON
HONEYBOURNE TOO MUCH GOSSIP
KAHIA HILLS MY FAIR LADY

LA BELLE KMH

MARTIN KMH

MAUNGATUA HOT SALSA
MOUNTAIN EYRE TIME 4 KARMA
Samarkand Park Autograph

SHACOL'S SWEET POKER DOT POPPY
SHACOL'S SWEET TIGER LILY
SUMMERLEA LEONARDOS DA VINCI

USHER KMH

Equine Registry

DoB
20-Nov-2014
14-Oct-2016
02-Oct-2015
11-Nov-2017
05-Nov-2014
20-Nov-2016
23-Oct-2016
11-Nov-2020
17-Oct-2021
20-Jan-2020
25-Oct-2023
15-Sep-2023
04-Nov-2021
25-Sep-2020

10-Nov-2020

CLAREMONT LEONARDOQO'S SPOT-O-RAMA20-Nov-2021

25-Oct-2019
20-Sep-2021

30-Sep-2019

DIVINE CREATIONS SILVERSCREENLEGERDMar-2018

30-Nov-2019
17-Nov-2019
24-Oct-2022
06-Oct-2022
01-Jan-2017
18-Sep-2020
12-Nov-2018
05-Jan-2017
04-Dec-2014
17-Dec-2014
13-Aug-2019
21-Oct-2018
24-Nov-2020
05-Nov-2022
01-Nov-2015
15-Oct-2020
12-Nov-2023
16-Oct-2015
22-Oct-2014
11-Nov-2016

06-Aug-2022

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
11838
12361
11986
12656
11644
12362
12289
13261
13542
13022
13873
13860
13423
13253
13254
13514
12976
13408
12996
12651
13019
13040
13746
13745
12305
13213
12763
12385
12478
11762
13101
12835
13250
13685
11932
13193

AIM00858
12081
11657
12876

13657

Dam

BLUEGABLES FIGURE DE OBSESSION

FOUR SEASONS JEAN GENIE

BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS PERFECT

WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA) (2012)

Damsire
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP U{

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS PURE INDUL|GENIDH CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY BE-DAZZL

BLUEGABLES MERLINS MARKETTE

BLUEGABLES IF-LOOKS-COULD-KILL

GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MERLIN

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

ACHNACARRY TCS ELEGANT BY DESIGMA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U

BM SOV-REIGNS ALL IZON ME

BM SOV-REIGNS ALL IZON ME
LONGWOODS SUPREME MESMERISE
MAUNGATUA CAVALIER'S SWEET CAR
MOUNTAIN EYRE HOT TO FOX TROT
RODENCAIRN UNQ DEVILISHLY DIVINE
LINDISFARM INDIANA SPOT ON
LINDISFARM INDIANA SPOT ON
TOTARA PARKS BEWITCHED
MAUNGATUA CAVALIER'S SWEET CAR

BLUEGABLES CHARMING OBSESSION

RHAPSODY'S FASHION SOV-REIGN (IM
RHAPSODY'S FASHION SOV-REIGN (IM
LONGWOODS SUPREME OPULENCE
FBIMEKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (|
GRAND MINIATURES RM'S TO HOT FOR
LITTLE KINGS UNIQUE MANRIQUE (IMP
WHYLAND PARK FEW SPOTS
WHYLAND PARK FEW SPOTS
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
’)BIMEKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (|

MARYSTOWN DESTINED TO CHARM (I

DIVINE CREATIONS MAXS GRACE KELLYBUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

SPELLBOUNDS SHIMMERON

ACHNACARRY SAMIS OUR OBSESSION

PREMIER ME OBES SERAFINA

HARDINGS SAMS | DO BELIEVE IN MAG

ARCADIA WIZARDS DIXIE CHICK

SPRING VALLEY SUNLIGHT

SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)
BM SOV-REIGN'S SECRET OBSESSION
BCHNACARRY SAMIS TWICE AS HOT

TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)

MOUNTAIN EYRE OUR HOT OBSESSIONGRAND MINIATURES RM'S TO HOT FOR

RIDGEWOOD MM OPAL QUEEN
RIDGEWOOD MM OPAL QUEEN

SMHCS FREEDOMS AMAZING GRACE

RIDGEWOOD MAN IN THE MOON

RIDGEWOOD MAN IN THE MOON

BLUEGABLES ROWDYS CLASSIC REMARIK VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)

BLUEGABLES IF-LOOKS-COULD-KILL

BLUEGABLES REALITY CHICK

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)

REVERE ROCKYS SWEET AS (IMP AUS) WHF CAPTIVATION'S ROCKIN ROBIN

SUMMERLEA # BUSY

SIMPLY RED OF TWIN PINE

ERICA'S TROTTERS BLOWN AWAY (IMH

AM PRIVATE BUCKS (IMP USA)

DREAMCATCHERS MILLION DOLLAR A$SEISTALGIAS ASSETS (IMP USA)

MOUNTAIN EYRE HOT TO FOX TROT

BLUEGABLES WEE COCO COBANNA

BLUEGABLES WEE COCO COBANNA

SMHCS FREEDOMS AMAZING GRACE

ABBA-DIVA BOCELLIS HIGH FASHION

Page 2

GRAND MINIATURES RM'S TO HOT FOR
WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)

WEE WAGGA GEORDIE (IMP AUS)

ABBA DIVA SLAMS BOCCELLI

https:/lequineregistry.net

A)

USA)

5A)

BA)

b USA)

b USA)

MP USA)

SOX (IM

USA)

MP USA)

P USA)

SOX (IM

5A)

USA)

SOX (IMI




American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA) (2012)

Name DoB Sex Reg Dam Damsire

VALENTINE KMH 30-Aug-2022 Mare 13658 REVERE ROCKYS SWEET AS (IMP AUS) WHF CAPTIVATION'S ROCKIN ROBIN

VIOLET KMH 21-Aug-2022 Mare 13662 PREMIER SWEET SENSATION BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (JMP USA)
WILLOW PARK AFTER DARK 12-Oct-2017 | Stallion 12555 BELLEMARA DAZZLED IN JADE HELVETIAS MAJESTIC SPOTS-ON-U
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